
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05963679 

Name of Company 

Westmoreland Scaffold (Tobt) Limited 

|/We 

lan Paul Sykes, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 18 March 2014 

Signed VO Date 18 March 2014 

VA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

4 

RP LLP tr soy For Officiat Use 

Southfield House Insolvg 

= mm 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

Ref W0721WOR/IPS/CIV/CV/KB/SMC/]KL 
21/03/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Westmoreland Scaffold (Tobi) Limited 

on the 18 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ameer Navio Movtee_ 

Signed SX. 
oN 

Dated 1B Mazer Potty 



Westmoreland Scaffold (Tob) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 60,500 00 50,500 00 

Lloyds Commercia! Finance (63,652 80) 
Deficiency c/d (13,152 80) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Debtor 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 00 

T 
wa Date_\% lox) & 



Westmoreland Scaffold (Tobi) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wages/Holiday 11,482 00 
11,482 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,482 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(1,482 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,482 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,482 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,482 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 13,152 80 

Unsecured Creditors 146,532 51 

Employees 61,530 00 
Director's Loan Account 6,367 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 90,000 00 

317,582 34 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (319,064 31) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (319,064 31) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (319,066 31) 

Signature _ S238 Date 13/02/ue 
gy enuarey 

(00 000’bZ 
*@ OMULIO-! 

2o BuISeay 
[AeYP 

‘aseyound 
aujy 

JapUN 
sucypad 

AMUAPY 
PUe 

suOYPAD 
[[e BpNoUl 
